OPTONICH

Profilo Flessibile per
Striscia LED Corpo
Bianco/Copertura
Bianca

Colore della luce

O

Nessuna

Stamps

RoHS

52

1

15 185

15,5
8,53

Specifiche tecniche

Numero di catalogo 15111

Brand Optonica



Product Code

Light Color

EAN Code

Material

Body Color

Size of product

Dimensions

Warranty

OT1-A2

Nessuna

3801057151113

Aluminium

White Body + White Cover

L=2m

52 x 15.5 mm

2 Years



